

Moon Baseball Sponsorship

Please make checks payable to Moon Township Baseball

Moon Township Little League PO Box 1042 Moon, PA 15108



Since 1963 Moon Township Little League Baseball has provided our community children with an opportunity to learn the game of baseball in a fun and safe environment. This development would not have been possible without the generous support of our many sponsors. Please consider supporting Moon Township Little League through one of our sponsorship options below. Thank you for your consideration.

🔲 Team Sponsorship - \$!	500 for 2 Year Sponsorship
🔲 Field Banner Sign - \$5	00 for 2 Year Sponsorship
Both Team and Banner Sponsorship - \$800 for 2 Year Sponsorship	
Name —	
Address	
Contact Name	How sponsor name should
	be displayed